
GRAMTON WEIGHING AUTOMATION

PLATFORM
SCALE
Strong & Accurate

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

PrinterJumbo Display RS 232 USB
Cable

Flame Proof
Indicator

Tower Lamp 4 to 20mA
Analog Output

External set point
relay output

Accurate & Reliable Weighing Platform for a wide Range of Applications

50hrs long battery backup

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

Automobile

Steel

Pharma

Logistics

Food

Agro Industry



Gramton Weighing Automations Factory Address -
House No. 127, Sr. No. 145,Fursungi, Tal: Haveli, Pune 412308

Office Address - Office No. 102, Rudra Apartment, CTS No. 846,
Opposite Dyanprobhodhani School,Sadashiv Peth, Pune 411030

(020) 68001858 

sales@gramtonweighing.com

Scan for more details

FEATURES

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

MODEL

GP 06

GP 30

GP 50

GP 100

GP150

GP 300

CAP

6 KG

30 KG

50 KG

100 KG

150 KG

300 KG

ACCU

0.5 GM

2 GM

5 GM

10 GM

10 GM

20  GM

PAN SIZE

300 X 300 MM

300 X 300 MM

400 X 400 MM

400 X 400 MM

600 X 600 MM

600 X 600 MM 

SR NO

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Display resolution 1/100000. 
Water resistant keypad. 
Dust cover for protection against dust,
water and spillage.
50 hour long battery backup.
Push Button Tare, 100%Tare Range.
Auto zero, Glow Control, Sleep Mode,
Dummy Zero.
150% overload safety factor.

Large & Bright Radiant Green LED
Display for easy readability.
Power supply : 230V AC/ 50Hz.
Counting mode, Percentage weighing,
Weight accumulation. 
Operating Temperature :
50°-90° F/ 10°-40° C facility.
Tilt 90° and Swivel 360° head,
easy the weighment.
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